
OPEN
COURT

PICKLEBALL

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  C O N T A C T  Q C  R E C  A N N E X  A T  (480 )  358 -3700

QUEEN CREEK 
REC ANNEX
21802 S Ellsworth Rd.

Queen Creek, AZ 85142

1/14
1/28
2/11
2/25

First come, first served. Games are played
to a score of 11. Games are self officiated.
Sign in on the day of and in person to be
put in line. Game time is not guaranteed.
Limited paddles and balls. Home paddles

and balls are permitted.

10 am - 12 pm


